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South Canterbury Saddlery Ring 1 Jumping

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designer: Sarah Ching
SUNDAY - Judges: Annette Scott, Angela Milner, Maureen Chamberlain
MONDAY - Judges: Annette Scott, Kay Buckley, Sue Eaves

Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Tony Hutton

SUNDAY - Judges: Angela Bailey, Kay Buckley, Johnny Lavender
MONDAY - Judges: Angela Milner, Pip Sanders, Johnny Lavender

Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Ray Ward-Smith | Course Designer: Emma Barker

SUNDAY - Judges: Pip Sanders, Kath Ward-Smith
MONDAY - Judges: Maureen Chamberlain, Kath Ward-Smith

Ring 4 Show Hunter

Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Jenny Pike

Health & Safety Officer On-site Farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)
Ring 1 & 2: Draw Order. All Others: Blackboard order.
O O
A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).
O O
Roundhill Ski Area sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O O
Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.




All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O O
All riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O O
All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds, excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.

Mt John Road >
e Please enter the showgrounds off —— =N T8
Hakataramea Highway (SH82) or Mt \

John Road. Keep gates closed.
e When parking please don't block
internal roads and accessways.
e The A&P Shears Pavilion
contains the secretary's office,
showers, first aid room, and

officials dining room.
o

Ring 3 SJ
90x77m

Ring 1 SJ
60x77m

Ring2 &4
Warmup




HEALTH & SAFETY POLICY

The SCNO Area ESNZ Jumping Committee has no employees and is a volunteer association. It is
not a person conducting a business or an undertaking (PCBU) and has no duty, responsibility or
liability under the Health and Safety at Work Act (HSWA), however we still have responsibilities for
public safety under other legislation for which WorkSafe is not the regulator.

We are committed to providing and maintaining a safe and healthy event for all, and to providing
the information, training and supervision needed to achieve this.

We will take all practicable steps by;

Providing a safe event, safe equipment and proper materials

Identifying and monitoring hazards and using the hazard management hierarchy of
eliminate, isolate or minimise.

Insist upon establishment of safe methods and best practices

Comply with all applicable H&S legislation, regulations and codes of practice

We will take responsibility for health and safety procedures, however, ALL PEOPLE ON THIS SITE
need to be aware of their responsibilities and comply with the event’s health and safety policy.

COMPETITORS will be responsible for themselves at ALL times by observing safe practices and
rules/instructions relating to their competition.

Every person involved in this event is encouraged to play a vital and responsible role in maintaining
a safe and healthy event through:

Being involved in the event health and safety system.
Following correct procedures.
Safe and proper use of equipment.
Wearing protective clothing and equipment as and when required.
Reporting any pain or discomfort as soon as possible.
Ensuring all accidents and incidents are reported.
Help new volunteers, officials and visitors to understand the right safety procedures and why
they exist.
¢ Informing the office immediately of any health and safety concerns.
e Keeping the event facilities tidy to minimise the risk of any trips and falls.

FOR ANY INFORMATION ON HEALTH AND SAFETY AT ANY TIME PLEASE CALL THE EVENT
HEALTH AND SAFETY OFFICER [TIM DOUGLASS 022 363 3654]




Showjumping

I

SC Saddlery Ring 1 -
08:30 am

Sunday,

Qualit ve y. Time.

www puivisleeds com

10 Purvis Feeds Open Pony 2 Phase
120cm Art 274.1.5.3

Emma Gillies
Jessica Hore
Madeline Woods
Skye Somerville

78 Benrose Starlight
96 Tallyho Scoundrel
215 Galaxy Masterpiece
181  Pork Chop

BG Lennox Molly Smith
216  Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars
144 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray

Emma Gillies
Jessica Hore

78 Benrose Eclipse
96 Shes a Cracker
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1 Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2
Phase 120cm Art 238.2.2

139  Westgrove GNZ Katie Meredith
194  Wildheart Sophie Townsend
139  Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith

124  Clicquot
209 Glenbrooke Rosarno

Louise marriott
Steffi Whittaker

AWN = o

5 219
6 77
7 161
8 24
9 176
10 205
1 22
12 129
13 89
14 83
15 11
17 166
18 75
19 161
20 200
21 124
22 209
23 154
24 139
25 138

Mai

11.1

Castello TPH
Lumarzo

Tuxedo

Renamour APH
Quainton Labyrinth
Domino NZPH
ataahua mana
WHF Eclipse
Commissioner
Mellivora BP

Duke

Eireann Bandoola
Beaumont Long Pockets
Gosh Yam It GNZ
Houston ST
Maximillion
Hashtag Yolo HSH
McConnell Road
Whole Hearted
Dubai 2

Noah Coutts
Samantha Gillies
Emma Power
Victoria Brown
Zoe Shore

Katie Gerrets
Molly moffatt
Georgia McClintock
Chris Harris

Nic Grant

Brianna Bailey
Gail Richardson
Hazel Gibson
Emma Power

Rik van Miltenburg
Louise marriott
Steffi Whittaker
Sharne Paton
Katie Meredith
Sarah Peterson

g
n-Events

www.main-events.com

Main-Events Teritary Series

(judged in conjunction with class 11)

75
83
184
24

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

12

1 184
2 189
3 124
4 171
5 175
6 71
7 120
8 154
9 12
10 203
11 214
12 204
13 2
14 136
15 176
16 142

Beaumont Long Pockets
Mellivora BP

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH
Renamour APH

Hazel Gibson

Nic Grant
Stephanie Suppan
Victoria Brown

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider

110-120cm Art 238.2.2

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH
TH Centrestage
Clicquot

Anthem

Ignition

PL Queen of Hearts
Lusetti

McConnell Road
Clariton

Rolux

Coco La Lune
Renoir NZPH
Mustang Mochaccino
Edward NZPH
Saffron

Bulwer Bay

Stephanie Suppan
Maddison thompson
Louise marriott
Angela Ruddenklau
Olivia Shinn

Harriet Gardner
Kathryn Manson
Sharne Paton
Gayle Baker

David Hutton

Kerry Winterbourn
Emma Waite

Talia Allison

Sonia Mckerchar
Zoe Shore

Sarah Swarbrick



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

COACHWORK LTD

132
76
83
146
87
189
143
171

124

The Riddler
Lil'Bit Blue
Mellivora BP
London

Too Tango

TH Silvermoon
Brother Alec
Red Rafferty
Princigalli
Maximillion

Jessica McCraw
Janelle Gibson

Nic Grant

Kate Taylor

Desley Haas
Maddison thompson
Andrew Munro
Angela Ruddenklau
Hannah Armstrong
Louise Marriott

~

MAINLAND

13 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider

41

215
115
211

153
77
30
219
216
22
96
91
41

First Lady
Playmaker

Quantily GNZ
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Bravo

Socrates De La Ve Z
Icebreaker Il
Extravaganza
Blossom NZPH
ataahua mana
Beaumont Birdie
Astek Napoleon
Double J Barman

115-125cm Art 238.2.2

Pippa Collins
Madeline Woods
Hanna Lowe
Kayla wilson

Jakob Pascoe
Samantha Gillies
Anna Nalder
Noah Coutts
Johanna Wylaars
Molly moffatt
Jessica Hore
Madeline Haugh
Pippa Collins

HARRISON LANE

14
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69

195
161
24

200
166
129

Donala Dundee
Commissioner
Corofina ECPH
Tuxedo
Renamour APH
Houston ST
Eireann Bandoola
WHF Eclipse

Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series
120-130cm Art 238.2.2

Angela Frewer
Chris Harris
Courtney Townsend
Emma Power
Victoria Brown

Rik van Miltenburg
Gail Richardson
Georgia McClintock

Advice & Insurance

15

194
119
28

209

-— A ON-=-

-

189
139
112

2
3

17

1 128
2 46

3 26

4 189
5 86

6 25

7 202
8 55

9 205
10 91

1 217
12 108
13 125
14 81

15 118
16 75

17 12

18 153
19 27

20 14

FMG Young Rider Series 125-

135cm Art 238.2.2

Kingslea Kiwi
Cazette HSH
Bellick ST
Whimsical WDS

Sophie Townsend
Grace Manera
Rosa Buist-Brown
Steffi Whittaker

Open Horse A2 130cm Art 238.2.1

TH Silvermoon
Quantum Queen GNZ
Emilio MSH

Waihao Forks Open Horse A2

110cm Art 238.2.1

Whole Lota Rosie

MF Lexicon

Its Just George

TH Showgirl

Vincenzo
NeverSayNever

Indian Burt

Google NZPH

Double J Blueprint
Astek Napoleon

Wairoa Ruskyn

Allie Saab

The Dalamore

Wishing

Mr Kingsman
Beaumont Long Pockets
Clariton

Telladega ECPH

Icey Storm

As Good As You Get (c)

Maddison thompson
Katie Meredith
Jess Land

Kimberleigh McCabe
Cherie Cournane
Savannah Bruce
Maddison thompson
Emelie Fieseler
Makaela Bruce
Alysha Verrall
Georgina Dormer
Katie Gerrets
Madeline Haugh
Eva Wylaars
Candace Kingsbury
Kylie Marsh

Laura Gough

Nadia Lyders

Hazel Gibson

Gayle Baker

Jakob Pascoe
Lauren Buckley
Sonya Benison



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

N
o
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107

204
84
86
146
189
53
95
99
193
22
46
130

46
189
153
53
75
214
25
132
142
86
31
171
14
120
76
29
107
201
26
66
136
128
143
216
39
21

125
189
203
46
193
86
101
175
161
206
22
139
195
77
189
20
130
115
108
30
71

Archie Amor
Princigalli
Renoir NZPH
Sinaloa GNZ
Bravados NZPH
London

TH Lady Jane
Ginger Kiss RE

Elizabeth Bell
Hannah Armstrong
Emma Waite

Dee Grant

Emelie Fieseler
Kate Taylor
Maddison thompson
Sarah Dixon

Beaumont Casanova Abby Hore
Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop
Audacious (c) Ashleigh Todd
SK Regal Assassin Molly moffatt
MF Starstruck Cherie Cournane
Kiwi Felix Jade Wills
Ring 2 - Sunday,
Open Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art
274.1.5.3
MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane

TH Lady Jane
Telladega ECPH
Ginger Kiss RE
Beaumont Long Pockets
Coco La Lune
NeverSayNever
The Riddler

Bulwer Bay

Kiwi Sapphire

Paris b

Red Rafferty

As Good As You Get (c)
Lusetti

LilI'Bit Blue

Kiwi Glimpse
Archie Amor

Enzo GTO

Its Just George
Royal Hu

Edward NZPH
Whole Lota Rosie
Brother Alec
Blossom NZPH
Hashtag Murphys Law
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

The Dalamore

TH Centrestage
Rolux

MF Starstruck
Audacious (c)
Vincenzo

TH Covergirl
Ignition

Gosh Yam It GNZ
Dolly NZPH

SK Regal Assassin
Kansas SSNZ
Cassandra GNZ
Lumarzo

TH Showgirl

Final Impression
Kiwi Felix

Quantily GNZ

Allie Saab

Letano

PL Queen of Hearts

Maddison thompson
Jakob Pascoe
Sarah Dixon

Hazel Gibson
Kerry Winterbourn
Makaela Bruce
Jessica McCraw
Sarah Swarbrick
Emelie Fieseler
Janine Burton
Angela Ruddenklau
Sonya Benison
Kathryn Manson
Janelle Gibson
Tayler Nalder
Elizabeth Bell
Alexis Venning
Savannah Bruce
Brooke Fodie
Sonia Mckerchar
Kimberleigh McCabe
Andrew Munro
Johanna Wylaars
vicky cole

Kayla wilson

Kylie Marsh
Maddison Thompson
David Hutton

Cherie Cournane
Ashleigh Todd
Emelie Fieseler
Mikayla Wycliffe
Olivia Shinn

Emma Power
Kirstin Wear

Molly moffatt

Katie Meredith
Courtney Townsend
Samantha Gillies
Maddison thompson
Carl Bowden

Jade Wills

Hanna Lowe
Candace Kingsbury
Anna Nalder
Harriet Gardner

21
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200
33
21
158
58
160
202
54
139

217
203
113
59
118
43
201
143
189
11
156
101
85

213
207
39

104

31
112
166
175
209
140
86
54
119
117
84
105

151
67

58
61
162
160
82
217
103
145
15
18
199
72
151
21
198
100
67

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art

274.1.5.3

Oak Lane's Star
Maverick (c)

Tulira

Noritake

Westhay Shiraz (c)
Lockdown

Indian Burt

Grand Cheval

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Wairoa Ruskyn

Big Hoss
Southwood Reckless
TD Kingston

The Clansman
Just Ted

Enzo GTO

Ngahiwi Gandalf
Weiti Levade (c)
Paris France
Kuriwao Hawke
TH Covergirl
Tallyho Pompeii (c)

Hows That

Kiwi Nickel
Hashtag FOMO (c)
Picture This (c)
Ayrdene Banjo
Paris b

Leo (c)

Outlander (c)
Apollo WL (c)
Claravos

Montalto

Pono

Cavallo Marrone
Estelle

Primus

Sinaloa GNZ
Vogue Blue NZPH (c)

Rik van Miltenburg
Chloe Cameron (c)
Kayla wilson

Kate Perry

Zara Geddes

sophie plimmer
Alysha Verrall
Graciey Donnithorne
Katie Meredith

Eva Wylaars
David Hutton
Malisa Landreth
Anna duncan
Nadia Lyders
Mandy Cooper
Alexis Venning
Andrew Munro
Maddison thompson
Brianna Bailey
Jess Paul
Mikayla Wycliffe
Charlotte
Greenaway
Katie Wilson
Jacquie Webb
vicky cole
Emma-Lee Kelly
Kirsty Anderson
Janine Burton
Jess Land

Gail Richardson
Olivia Shinn
Steffi Whittaker
Ben Wood
Emelie Fieseler
Graciey Donnithorne
Grace Manera
Kylie Lyders
Dee Grant
Caitlyn Kennington

Open Pony 2 Phase 95cm Art

274.1.5.3

Riverside Deception
Just Lucky

Windward Kiri (c)

Astro Pop

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Ashton bluebell

Chance

corivale greased lightning
Windward Wiki

Sundae (c)

Campeon Holly
Woodlands Park Opal
Mr Odd Fellow
Windward Finnick
Brackenleighs Requim
Ataahua Masterpiece
Ashton Puss N Boots
Thornwood Infinity
Sugar and Sass

Belladonna

Josie O'Neill
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Zara Geddes
Pip Eason

Cara Quinn
sophie plimmer
Neve Graamans
Eva Wylaars
Harriet Jolly
Lucy Taylor
Ellie Bennett
Charlotte Bota
Piers van Miltenburg
Stella Bowles
Josie O'Neill
Sam Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Amber Jarvis
Sophie Emma
Fountain
Raewyn Adams



21
23
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61

61
103
60
65
160
100
72
67

4
198
58
151
92
14
133
1

61
60

Diamond Cheval

Astro Pop

Winkie Dinkie
Mustang puzzle me
Beechcroft Le Dance
Ashton bluebell
Thornwood Infinity
Windward Finnick
Just Lucky

Tendulkar

Ashton Puss N Boots
Windward Kiri (c)
Brackenleighs Requim
Mustang Millie

MF Spotlit

Just Simply Red
Belladonna

Diamond Cheval
Noble Secret Wish

Pip Eason

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3

Pip Eason
Harriet Jolly
Brylee Dunphy
Sarah hay
sophie plimmer
Amber Jarvis
Stella Bowles
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Ava Andersen
Emily van Herpt
Zara Geddes
Josie O'Neill
Esther Heal
Sonya Benison
Kate McDonald
Raewyn Adams
Pip Eason
Brylee Dunphy

Open Pony 2 Phase 110cm Art

216
111
135
40
181
14
78
15
144
77
63
133
65
92
198

58
197

39
203
140

156
143
200
38

158
165
160
166
118
99

29

105
70
21

274.1.5.3

Larabelle
Springvale Tama
MF Spot Me
Kolour Me

Pork Chop

MF Spotlit
Benrose Playtime

Whakapirau Cherry Ripe

Galaxy X Factor
Junior Disco
Redcliffs Snip Snap
Just Simply Red
Beechcroft Le Dance
Mustang Millie
Ashton Puss N Boots

Westhay Shiraz (c)
Golden Tamaiti

TD Kingston
Hashtag FOMO (c)
Big Hoss

Montalto

Just Ted

Kuriwao Hawke
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Oak Lane's Star
Starlight Daytona
Noritake

Colour me bold (c)
Lockdown
Outlander (c)

The Clansman

Tell Tale

In The Red (c)

GP Touch of Magic (c)
Vogue Blue NZPH (c)
The Munshi

Tulira

Johanna Wylaars
Harriet Laing
Sophia Mckendry
Maia Colenso
Skye Somerville
Sonya Benison
Emma Gillies
Ellie Bennett
Kaitlyn Murray
Samantha Gillies
Molly Smith

Kate McDonald
Sarah hay
Esther Heal
Emily van Herpt

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse A2 100cm Art 238.2.1

Zara Geddes
Georgia Urquhart
Anna duncan
vicky cole

David Hutton
Ben Wood
Mandy Cooper
Jess Paul
Andrew Munro
Rik van Miltenburg
Olivia Cochrane
Kate Perry

Cate Lightbourne
sophie plimmer
Gail Richardson
Nadia Lyders
Abigail Hyslop
Tayler Nalder
Talia Allison
Caitlyn Kennington
Lewis Mclellan
Kayla wilson

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

30

abwNn =

31

103 Ngahiwi Bewitched (c)

33 Maverick (c)

213 Hows That

189 Weiti Levade (c)

180 Snips (c)

117  Primus

113  Southwood Reckless

27 Seduttore

201 Enzo GTO

104  Picture This (c)

197 Pukana GHs (c)

85 Tallyho Pompeii (c)

208 Rocky Ridge
Ring 3 -

Harriet Jolly

Chloe Cameron (c)
Katie Wilson
Maddison thompson
Rosie Smith

Kylie Lyders
Malisa Landreth
Lauren Buckley
Alexis Venning
Emma-Lee Kelly
Georgia Urquhart
Charlotte
Greenaway
Abigail White

Sunday, 08:30 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

50
82
149
155
155

Billy The Kid
Prince William
Mangaatua Miami

Jubilee Modern Warrior

Agent (c)

off) 60cm Art 238.1.1

W ©ONOORWN -
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6

9
36
47
119
180
182
196
197

13
36
47
74
105
131
156
173
180
182
197
218

32
42
44
48

Just Milly

Mr Moose
Coldstream Awanui
Rox

Blytheburn Star Boy
Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Me Mojo

Beauden Bee (c)

70cm Art 238.1.1

Just Milly

Mr Moose
Southerlea Gold (c)
Coldstream Awanui
Rox

Glacier Park Jillian Jinx

Indulgent

Maya GNZ
Myluckymay
Huntingdale Shiraz
Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Beauden Bee (c)
Gusto le Roux

The White Mouse
Timaunga Begorragh
Tallyho Iris

Ginger tart

Mickey D

Introductory Pony A1 (no jump off)
60cm Art 238.1.1

Evie Dale (c)
Neve Graamans
Chelsea Laughton
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith

Introductory Horse A1 (no jump

Claire Anderson
Danielle Molloy
Anna Clearwater
Willow Cleghorn
Grace Manera
Rosie Smith

Jessica Stephens (c)
Effie Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart

Introductory Horse A1 (no jump

Claire Anderson
Danielle Molloy
Fenella Ballantyne
Anna Clearwater
Willow Cleghorn
Olivia Gibb

Caitlyn Kennington
louisa mcclintock
Jess Paul

Millie Scoles
Rosie Smith
Jessica Stephens (c)
Georgia Urquhart
Quinn Coutts

Introductory Pony A1 (no jump off)
70cm Art 238.1.1

Ava Andersen
Michaela Cameron
Emily Cooney (c)
Pippa Bower

Eila Currie-Quinn
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51
57
127
148
149
172

Highland's Lad
Ellangowan St Louie
Tuscan Treo
Chelton Claire Rose
Mangaatua Miami
Its Cookie Time (c)

Greta Dale (c)
Payton Downs (c)
Tilly Pryor

Tessa Laughton
Chelsea Laughton
Sophie Sauer

Introductory Pony A1 (no jump off)

32
35
37
42
44
48
51
57
73

123
127
135
147
148
151
172
188

11

13

26

47

62

70

74

105
131
134
156
162
173
174
174
180
182
183
189
192
197
197
203
210

11
13
38

80cm Art 238.1.1

The White Mouse
Timaunga Begorragh
Rednalhgih Wilson
Silver Lining

Tallyho lIris

Ginger tart

Mickey D

Highland's Lad
Ellangowan St Louie
Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Chocolate (c)

Galaxy Mini Me
Tuscan Treo

Kaimai Rua

Chalfont Chick (c)
Chelton Claire Rose
Riverside Deception
Its Cookie Time (c)
luna eclipse

Mustang Firefly

JL Arosa

Southerlea Gold (c)
Max

Rox
CameAHotFriday
The Munshi

Glacier Park Jillian Jinx
Indulgent

Maya GNZ

The Auctioneer
Myluckymay

Cant Touch This
Huntingdale Shiraz
PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Tabasco

Jimmy John

Splash Of Colours
The Black Dragon (c)
Beauden Bee (c)
Carter

B&W Picture Perfect

Mustang Firefly
Southwood EZY2NV
Ayrdene Banjo

JL Arosa

Southerlea Gold (c)
Starlight Daytona
SS Regnen

Ava Andersen
Michaela Cameron
Hollie Clearwater
Sophie Clibborn
Emily Cooney (c)
Pippa Bower

Eila Currie-Quinn
Greta Dale (c)
Payton Downs (c)
Sienna Gestro
Annabel Hutton
Kate Buchanan (c)
Tilly Pryor

Sophia Mckendry
Allie Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Josie O'Neill
Sophie Sauer
Hannah thickett

Introductory Horse A1 (no Jump
off) 80cm Art 238.1.1

Talia Allison
Brianna Bailey
Fenella Ballantyne
Savannah Bruce
Willow Cleghorn
Naketa Ennis
Lewis Mclellan
Olivia Gibb

Caitlyn Kennington
louisa mcclintock
Samara McKay
Jess Paul

Cara Quinn

Millie Scoles
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Rosie Smith

Jessica Stephens (c)

Harriet Stock
Maddison thompson
Rhiarna Webster
Georgia Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart
David Hutton

Jade Williams (c)

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm
Art 274.1.5.3

Talia Allison

Claire Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Fenella Ballantyne
Olivia Cochrane
Rosa Douglass

8 62 CameAHotFriday

9 70 The Munshi

10 74 Glacier Park Jillian Jinx
11 128 Prince Of Brooks

12 134 The Auctioneer

13 162 Cant Touch This

14 165 Colour me bold (c)
15 174 SP Blue eyed ghost
16 174 PL Flying Spur

17 180 Snips (c)

18 183 Tabasco

19 189 Jimmy John

20 192 Splash Of Colours

21 197 Pukana GHs (c)

22 197 Golden Tamaiti

23 197 The Black Dragon (c)
24 210 B&W Picture Perfect
25 218 Gusto le Roux

SKI AREA
> TEKAPO

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

Naketa Ennis

Lewis Mclellan
Olivia Gibb
Kimberleigh McCabe
Samara McKay
Cara Quinn

Cate Lightbourne
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw

Rosie Smith

Harriet Stock
Maddison thompson
Rhiarna Webster
Georgia Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart
Jade Williams (c)
Quinn Coutts

37 Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

1 4 Tendulkar

2 18 Woodlands Park Opal

3 19 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon
4 21 Ataahua Masterpiece

5 35 Rednalhgih Wilson

6 37 Silver Lining

7 44 Ginger tart

8 48 Mickey D

9 67 Sugar and Sass

10 73 Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
11 82 Chance

12 98 Chocolate (c)

13 127 Tuscan Treo

14 144 Galaxy X Factor

15 145 Sundae (c)

16 147 Chalfont Chick (c)

17 150 Wemberlybrook Tip Top
18 151 Riverside Deception

19 151 Brackenleighs Requim
20 188 luna eclipse

21 199 Mr Odd Fellow

22 217 corivale greased lightning

Ava Andersen
Charlotte Bota
Rose Bowden
Sam Moffatt
Hollie Clearwater
Sophie Clibborn
Pippa Bower
Eila Currie-Quinn
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Sienna Gestro
Neve Graamans
Annabel Hutton
Tilly Pryor
Kaitlyn Murray
Lucy Taylor

Allie Laughton
Ella Ferguson
Josie O'Neill
Josie O'Neill
Hannah thickett
Piers van Miltenburg
Eva Wylaars



19 215
20 139

21 69

22 41

23 83
/ 24 176
25 115

I ‘ 26 10

SKI AREA
% TEKAPD

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

Madeline Wood's
Katie Meredith
Angela Frewer
Pippa Collins

Playmaker
Whole Hearted
Donala Dundee
Double J Barman

Mellivora BP Nic Grant
Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe
Cascade lucinda askin

SC Saddlery Ring 1 -
08:30 am

~

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD
e

Monday,

42 Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.5.3

40 Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

1 98 Chocolate (c) Annabel Hutton
1 63 BG Lennox Molly Smith 2 44 Ginger tart Pippa Bower
3 82 Chance Neve Graamans
. . 4 151 Riverside Deception Josie O'Neill
g 12 4 l\Fﬂg FSiEgtlll_tace i:%/ ?7 ﬁ/’e:rl;s;/n 5 160  Ashton bluebell sophie plimmer
4 65 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay 6 217 corivale_greased lightning Eva Wylaa_rs
5 133 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald 7 188 luna eclipse Hannah thickett
6 116 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe g go Li;::ltk?cr) '2;/; tggdgzigieva
7 15 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett 10 1 Belladonna Raewvn Adams
8 63 Redcliffs Snip Snap Molly Smith ACWyn
11 49 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn
12 18 Woodlands Park Opal Charlotte Bota
13 88 Mararoa Lucy Stardust Lydia Hanrahan
SOUTH CANTERBURY SADDLERY e usthuey i
ountain
o~ 15 147 Chalfont Chick (c) Allie Laughton
L__ 16 145 Sundae (c) Lucy Taylor
17 199 Mr Odd Fellow Piers van Miltenburg
18 35 Rednalhgih Wilson Hollie Clearwater
19 61 Diamond Cheval Pip Eason
20 67 Sugar and Sass Sophie Emma
41 SC Saddlery Open Horse Table C Fountain
Series 120cm Art 239 21 48  Mickey D Eila Currie-Quinn
22 151 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
1 138 Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson 23 73 Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)  Sienna Gestro
2 205 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets 24 19 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon Rose Bowden
3 184 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH  Stephanie Suppan 25 144 Galaxy X Factor Kaitlyn Murray
4 89 Commissioner Chris Harris 26 60 Noble Secret Wish Brylee Dunphy
> aon fwxedo Emmea Power 43 Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
7 11  Duke Brianna Bailey Horse Table C 100cm Art 239
8 55 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer
9 161 Gosh Yam It GNZ Emma Power 1 189 Weiti Levade (c) Maddison thompson
10 77 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies 2 202 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
11 2 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison 3 27 Seduttore Lauren Buckley
12 86 Bravados NZPH Emelie Fieseler 4 165 Colour me bold (c) Cate Lightbourne
13 176 Saffron Zoe Shore 5 158 Noritake Kate Perry
14 154 McConnell Road Sharne Paton 6 46 MF Starstruck Cherie Cournane
15 28 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown 7 156  Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul
16 91 Astek Napoleon Madeline Haugh 8 2 GP Touch of Magic (c) Talia Allison
17 189 TH Silvermoon Maddison thompson 9 118 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
18 168 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski 10 207 Kiwi Nickel Jacquie Webb



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

44

OO WN =

208
70
166
203
189
167
39
21
213
46
11
34
14
43
59
104
189

Rocky Ridge

The Munshi
Outlander (c)

Big Hoss

TH Showgirl
Bellwood O'Banion
Hashtag FOMO (c)
Tulira

Hows That

MF Lexicon

Paris France
Double J Glamour
As Good As You Get (c)
Just Ted

TD Kingston
Picture This (c)

TH Centrestage

Abigail White

Lewis Mclellan

Gail Richardson
David Hutton
Maddison thompson
Sophie Rosanowski
vicky cole

Kayla wilson

Katie Wilson

Cherie Cournane
Brianna Bailey
Michelle Clarke
Sonya Benison
Mandy Cooper
Anna duncan
Emma-Lee Kelly
Maddison thompson

COUNTRY

78
216
96

215
78

Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series

120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

Benrose Eclipse
Wembleybrook Tiffany
Tallyho Scoundrel

Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
Galaxy Masterpiece
Benrose Starlight

Emma Gillies
Johanna Wylaars
Jessica Hore
Molly moffatt
Madeline Woods
Emma Gillies

CAVALLERIA

TOSCANA

46 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix

1
2

139
119

Westgrove GNZ
Cazette HSH

Series 135cm Art 238.2.2

Katie Meredith
Grace Manera

Ring 2
50

1 189
2 108
3 46
4 52
5 80
6 101
7 208
8 99
9 2
10 95
11 128
12 119
13 211
14 206
15 54
16 217
17 11
18 118
19 167
20 193
21 146
22 34
23 84
24 53
25 30
26 189
27 26
28 20
29 17
30 120
31 124
32 107
33 46
34 130
35 103
36 14
51

1 60
2 135
3 92
4 18
5 61
6 160
7 4
8 100
9 15
10 67
11 151
12 88
13 72
14 21
15 198
16 103
17 60
18 61
19 122
52

1 27
2 53
3 81

- Monday, 08:30 am

Open Horse 110cm Table C Art 239

TH Lady Jane

Allie Saab

MF Lexicon
Argenteuil

Set In Stone

TH Covergirl

Rocky Ridge

Tell Tale

GP Touch of Magic (c)
Beaumont Casanova
Whole Lota Rosie
Estelle

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Dolly NZPH

Grand Cheval

Wairoa Ruskyn

Paris France

Mr Kingsman
Bellwood O'Banion
Audacious (c)

London

Double J Glamour
Sinaloa GNZ

Ginger Kiss RE
Letano

TH Centrestage

Its Just George

Final Impression

Red Rafferty

Lusetti

Maximillion

Archie Amor

MF Starstruck

Kiwi Felix

Ngahiwi Bewitched (c)
As Good As You Get (c)

Maddison thompson
Candace Kingsbury
Cherie Cournane
Alex de Geest
Kristina Golubieva
Mikayla Wycliffe
Abigail White
Abigail Hyslop

Talia Allison

Abby Hore
Kimberleigh McCabe
Grace Manera
Kayla wilson

Kirstin Wear
Graciey Donnithorne
Eva Wylaars
Brianna Bailey
Nadia Lyders
Sophie Rosanowski
Ashleigh Todd
Kate Taylor
Michelle Clarke
Dee Grant

Sarah Dixon

Anna Nalder
Maddison thompson
Savannah Bruce
Carl Bowden
Angela Ruddenklau
Kathryn Manson
Louise marrioft
Elizabeth Bell
Cherie Cournane
Jade Wills

Harriet Jolly

Sonya Benison

Open Pony Table C 100cm Art 239

Mustang puzzle me
Kaimai Rua

Mustang Millie
Woodlands Park Opal
Astro Pop

Ashton bluebell
Tendulkar
Thornwood Infinity
Campeon Holly

Just Lucky

Brackenleighs Requim
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Windward Finnick
Ataahua Masterpiece
Ashton Puss N Boots
Windward Wiki

Noble Secret Wish
Diamond Cheval
Rednalhgih Laney

Brylee Dunphy
Sophia Mckendry
Esther Heal
Charlotte Bota
Pip Eason
sophie plimmer
Ava Andersen
Amber Jarvis
Ellie Bennett
Sophie Emma
Fountain

Josie O'Neill
Lydia Hanrahan
Stella Bowles
Sam Moffatt
Emily van Herpt
Harriet Jolly
Brylee Dunphy
Pip Eason
Teagan Marett

Open Horse 115cm AMS Art 238.2.2

Icey Storm
Ginger Kiss RE
Wishing

Lauren Buckley
Sarah Dixon
Laura Gough



4 86
5 80
6 214
7 2

8 83
9 10
10 154
11 39
12 183
13 204
14 99
15 87
16 120
17 91

18 11

19 161
20 125
21 203
2 71

23 146
24 25
25 142
26 118
27 136
28 130
29 26
30 171
31 86
32 52
33 132
34 29
35 124
36 8

37 205

53

1 181
2 77
3 40
4 78
5 135
6 126
7 17
8 63
9 111
10 14
11 96
12 144
13 216

Vincenzo
Set In Stone
Coco La Lune

Mustang Mochaccino

Mellivora BP
Gatsby NZPH
McConnell Road

Hashtag Murphys Law

Telladega ECPH
Renoir NZPH

Tell Tale

Too Tango
Lusetti

Astek Napoleon
Duke

Gosh Yam It GNZ
The Dalamore
Rolux

PL Queen of Hearts
London
NeverSayNever
Bulwer Bay

Mr Kingsman
Edward NZPH
Kiwi Felix

Its Just George
Anthem

Kiwi Sapphire
Argenteuil

The Riddler

Kiwi Glimpse
Maximillion
Princigalli

Double J Blueprint

Pork Chop

Junior Disco
Kolour Me
Benrose Playtime
MF Spot Me
Harrison James

Benrose Silver Shadow

BG Lennox
Springvale Tama
MF Spotlit

Shes a Cracker
FC Fine Lace
Larabelle

Emelie Fieseler
Kristina Golubieva
Kerry Winterbourn
Talia Allison

Nic Grant

lucinda askin
Sharne Paton
vicky cole

Jakob Pascoe
Emma Waite
Abigail Hyslop
Desley Haas
Kathryn Manson
Madeline Haugh
Brianna Bailey
Emma Power
Kylie Marsh
David Hutton
Harriet Gardner
Kate Taylor
Makaela Bruce
Sarah Swarbrick
Nadia Lyders
Sonia Mckerchar
Jade Wills
Savannah Bruce
Angela Ruddenklau
Emelie Fieseler
Alex de Geest
Jessica McCraw
Tayler Nalder
Louise marriott
Hannah Armstrong
Katie Gerrets

Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2

Skye Somerville
Samantha Gillies
Maia Colenso
Emma Gillies
Sophia Mckendry
Chloe Martin
Summer Borrie
Molly Smith
Harriet Laing
Sonya Benison
Jessica Hore
Kaitlyn Murray
Johanna Wylaars

54
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55
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166
168
200
138
153
161
129

Open Horse 125cm AMS Art 238.2.2

Eireann Bandoola
Coromiko Gold
Houston ST
Dubai 2

Bravo

Tuxedo

WHF Eclipse

QUI-LISE

Gail Richardson
Elsa Rosanowski
Rik van Miltenburg
Sarah Peterson
Jakob Pascoe
Emma Power
Georgia McClintock

100-110cm Equi-lise SI Pony Points
Series Championship Art 238.2.2

60 Mustang puzzle me

144  Galaxy X Factor

133  Just Simply Red

17 Missing Pieces

92 Mustang Millie

72 Windward Finnick

63 Redcliffs Snip Snap

100 Thornwood Infinity

61 Astro Pop

65 Beechcroft Le Dance

198 Ashton Puss N Boots

103  Winkie Dinkie

162 Ellen Vanin Untouchable

122 Rednalhgih Laney
Ring 3 -

Brylee Dunphy
Kaitlyn Murray
Kate McDonald
Summer Borrie
Esther Heal
Stella Bowles
Molly Smith
Amber Jarvis
Pip Eason
Sarah hay
Emily van Herpt
Harriet Jolly
Cara Quinn
Teagan Marett

Monday, 08:30 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

23
36
47
119
196
197

Introductory Horse A2 60cm Art

238.2.1

Just Milly

Blackpoint Maximillion
Coldstream Awanui
Rox

Blytheburn Star Boy
Me Mojo

Beauden Bee (c)

Claire Anderson
Elise Brown (c)
Anna Clearwater
Willow Cleghorn
Grace Manera
Effie Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart



61

-

35

45
50
82
94
137
149
155
155
163
164
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32
36
42
45
48
49
51
57
10 82
11 93

O©CoO~NOODWN =

13 137
14 148
15 149
16 155
17 163
18 164
19 191

13
47
74
97
131
156
190
0 197

2 OO ~NOORAWN-=-

(=2)
H

11
13
16
26

62
74
97
10 131
1 134
12 173
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Introductory Pony A2 60cm Art

238.2.1

Moonbug

Rednalhgih Lyric

Billy The Kid

Prince William

Galaxy in Disgise

My Gemma Bear
Mangaatua Miami
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Dream Diva

Sunny Brae Patrick

Hollie Clearwater

Charlee Hegarty
Evie Dale (c)

Neve Graamans
Grace Hore

Olivia Mehrtens
Chelsea Laughton
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith
Bianca Reynolds
Casey Reynolds (c)

Introductory Pony A2 70cm Art

238.2.1

The White Mouse
Timaunga Begorragh
Coldstream Awanui
Tallyho Iris

Rednalhgih Lyric
Mickey D

Capall An Cead Ceann
Highland's Lad
Ellangowan St Louie
Prince William
Starlight Indrani
Galaxy in Disgise

My Gemma Bear
Chelton Claire Rose
Mangaatua Miami
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Dream Diva

Sunny Brae Patrick
Classic Cowboy

Ava Andersen
Michaela Cameron
Anna Clearwater
Emily Cooney (c)
Charlee Hegarty
Eila Currie-Quinn
Mia Quinn

Greta Dale (c)
Payton Downs (c)
Neve Graamans
Lucy Honeywell
Grace Hore

Olivia Mehrtens
Tessa Laughton
Chelsea Laughton
Jane Paton-Smith
Bianca Reynolds
Casey Reynolds (c)
Mia Webster

Introductory Horse A2 70cm Art

238.2.1

Just Milly

Mr Moose

Southerlea Gold (c)
Rox

Glacier Park Jillian Jinx
Banjo

Maya GNZ
Myluckymay

Paladin Park Viva
Beauden Bee (c)

Introductory Horse
238.21

Mustang Firefly

JL Arosa
Southerlea Gold (c)
Wadayano

Max

Rox
CameAHotFriday
Glacier Park Jillian Jinx
Banjo

Maya GNZ

The Auctioneer
Huntingdale Shiraz

Claire Anderson
Danielle Molloy
Fenella Ballantyne
Willow Cleghorn
Olivia Gibb

Gina hore (c)
louisa mcclintock
Jess Paul

Chloe Tillard
Georgia Urquhart

A2 80cm Art

Talia Allison
Brianna Bailey
Fenella Ballantyne
Emily Benschop
Savannah Bruce
Willow Cleghorn
Naketa Ennis
Olivia Gibb

Gina hore (c)
louisa mcclintock
Samara McKay
Millie Scoles

13
14
15
16
17

65
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182
189
190
197
203

32
35
42

45
48
49

57
73
88
93
123
137
147
148
151
188
191

2

6

11
13
16
56
62
74
79

102
109
128
134
162
173
189
197

Reid n Dale Laurel
Jimmy John
Paladin Park Viva
Beauden Bee (c)
Carter

Jessica Stephens (c)
Maddison thompson
Chloe Tillard
Georgia Urquhart
David Hutton

Introductory Pony A2 80cm Art

238.2.1

The White Mouse
Timaunga Begorragh
Rednalhgih Wilson
Tallyho Iris

Ginger tart

Rednalhgih Lyric
Mickey D

Capall An Cead Ceann
Highland's Lad
Ellangowan St Louie
Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Starlight Indrani
Galaxy Mini Me

My Gemma Bear
Chalfont Chick (c)
Chelton Claire Rose
Riverside Deception
luna eclipse

Classic Cowboy

Introductory Horse
238.2.1

Mustang Firefly
Southwood EZY2NV
JL Arosa

Southerlea Gold (c)
Wadayano

SS Regnen
CameAHotFriday
Glacier Park Jillian Jinx
Chocolate Moments

Memoir (c)

Cast Away

Prince Of Brooks
The Auctioneer

Cant Touch This
Huntingdale Shiraz
Jimmy John

The Black Dragon (c)

Ava Andersen
Michaela Cameron
Hollie Clearwater
Emily Cooney (c)
Pippa Bower
Charlee Hegarty
Eila Currie-Quinn
Mia Quinn

Greta Dale (c)
Payton Downs (c)
Sienna Gestro
Lydia Hanrahan
Lucy Honeywell
Kate Buchanan (c)
Olivia Mehrtens
Allie Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Josie O'Neill
Hannah thickett
Mia Webster

A2 90cm Art

Talia Allison

Claire Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Fenella Ballantyne
Emily Benschop
Rosa Douglass
Naketa Ennis

Olivia Gibb

Jamiee Gillingham
(c)

Kelly Johnston
Lydia Klein
Kimberleigh McCabe
Samara McKay
Cara Quinn

Millie Scoles
Maddison thompson
Georgia Urquhart

Open Horse 95cm 2 Phase Art

13
16
38
55
102
104
109
162
174
174
180
197
197

274.1.5.3

Southerlea Gold (c)
Wadayano

Starlight Daytona
Hugo Boss NZPH (c)
Memoir (c)

Picture This (c)

Cast Away

Cant Touch This

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur
Snips (c)

Pukana GHs (c)

The Black Dragon (c)

Fenella Ballantyne
Emily Benschop
Olivia Cochrane
Georgina Dormer
Kelly Johnston
Emma-Lee Kelly
Lydia Klein

Cara Quinn
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Rosie Smith
Georgia Urquhart
Georgia Urquhart



68

1 29
2 38
3 39
4 43
5 55
6 59
7 86
8 102
9 109
10 118
11 165
12 174
13 174
14 180
15 197
16 200
17 213

Show Hunter -

100

35
42
64
94
137
148
149
155
155
10 172
1 19
12 212

©CoO~NOOODWN-=

45
64
93
116
137
155
155
178
179
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35

64

137
148
149
155
155
170
178
212
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Open Horse 105cm 2 Phase Art

274.1.5.3

In The Red (c)
Starlight Daytona
Hashtag FOMO (c)
Just Ted

Hugo Boss NZPH (c)
TD Kingston

Pono

Memoir (c)

Cast Away

The Clansman
Colour me bold (c)
PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Snips (c)

Pukana GHs (c)
Oak Lane's Star
Hows That

Tayler Nalder
Olivia Cochrane
vicky cole

Mandy Cooper
Georgina Dormer
Anna duncan
Emelie Fieseler
Kelly Johnston
Lydia Klein
Nadia Lyders
Cate Lightbourne
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Rosie Smith
Georgia Urquhart
Rik van Miltenburg
Katie Wilson

Show Hunter

Sunday, 08:00 am

Practice Rounds - Pony #1

Moonbug

Dusty

Rednalhgih Ellis
Galaxy in Disgise
Spice

Chelton Claire Rose
Mangaatua Miami
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Its Cookie Time (c)
Classic Cowboy
Joey (c)

Hollie Clearwater
Emily Cooney (c)
Olivia McEwan
Grace Hore

Olivia Mehrtens
Tessa Laughton
Chelsea Laughton
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith
Sophie Sauer
Mia Webster
Emma wilson (c)

Practice Rounds - Pony #2

Rednalhgih Lyric
Rednalhgih Ellis
Starlight Indrani

TF Temperance Brennan
Spice

Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Rhythm N Gold

El Alpha G Wizz

Charlee Hegarty
Olivia McEwan
Lucy Honeywell
Dayna Lowe
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith
Poppy Slater
Anna Smith

Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

Moonbug

Dusty

Rednalhgih Ellis

My Gemma Bear
Chelton Claire Rose
Mangaatua Miami
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold
Joey (c)

Hollie Clearwater
Emily Cooney (c)
Olivia McEwan
Olivia Mehrtens
Tessa Laughton
Chelsea Laughton
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith
Summer Roy
Poppy Slater
Emma wilson (c)

103

35

64

137
155
155
169
169
170
178
212

2 OoO~NOORAWN-=-

-—
oo
=N

35
64
137
155
155
163
169
169
170
0 178
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Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

Moonbug

Rednalhgih Ellis

My Gemma Bear
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Hollie Clearwater
Olivia McEwan
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith

Benrose Comet Grace Roy

Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

Rhythm N Gold Poppy Slater

Joey (c) Emma wilson (c)
Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Moonbug Hollie Clearwater

Rednalhgih Ellis

My Gemma Bear
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Agent (c)

Sunny Brae Patrick
Benrose Comet
Afallons Royal Salute
Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold

\

-~
N\
.\

&

[/
LS

Olivia McEwan
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-Smith
Jane Paton-Smith
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy

Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Poppy Slater

SHOWHUNTER

105

35
45
48
64
93
94
137
155
163
10 169
11 170
12 179

©CoO~NOOOPWN -

ESNZ Show Hunter Equitation
Series - 12yrs & Under (cannot

enter 113) 70cm

Moonbug
Rednalhgih Lyric
Mickey D
Rednalhgih Ellis
Starlight Indrani
Galaxy in Disgise
My Gemma Bear
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Sunny Brae Patrick
Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
El Alpha G Wizz

Hollie Clearwater
Charlee Hegarty
Eila Currie-Quinn
Olivia McEwan
Lucy Honeywell
Grace Hore
Olivia Mehrtens
Jane Paton-Smith
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Anna Smith



2
%Ioat Factory

106 Cat A Pony Float Factory High
Points HOYQ 70cm

1 35 Moonbug Hollie Clearwater

2 64 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

3 137 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

4 163  Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds

5 169 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

6 169 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy

7 170 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

8 178 Rhythm N Gold Poppy Slater

107 Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

1 45 Rednalhgih Lyric Charlee Hegarty

2 148 Chelton Claire Rose Tessa Laughton

3 149 Mangaatua Miami Chelsea Laughton

4 163 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

5 172  lts Cookie Time (c) Sophie Sauer

6 191  Classic Cowboy Mia Webster

108 Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

1 45 Rednalhgih Lyric Charlee Hegarty

2 93 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

3 163 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

4 172 lts Cookie Time (c) Sophie Sauer

5 179  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

6 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

109 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

1 45 Rednalhgih Lyric Charlee Hegarty

2 93 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell

3 150 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson

4 163 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds

5 172  lts Cookie Time (c) Sophie Sauer

6 179  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

7 179 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

110 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High
Points 80cm HOYQ

1 45 Rednalhgih Lyric
2 93 Starlight Indrani
3 150 Wemberlybrook Tip Top

Charlee Hegarty
Lucy Honeywell
Ella Ferguson

163
179
179
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191
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49

94

110
115
116
145
151
177
191
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113

19
49
151
177
187
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49

82

94

110
115
116
144
145
151
177
187
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Dream Diva
Starlight Smarda
El Alpha G Wizz

Bianca Reynolds
Anna Smith
Anna Smith

Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm

Capall An Cead Ceann
Galaxy in Disgise
Classic Cowboy

Mia Quinn
Grace Hore
Mia Webster

Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

Capall An Cead Ceann
Galaxy in Disgise

Triple Star Picture Puzzle
Pacific Gold

TF Temperance Brennan
Sundae (c)
Brackenleighs Requim
Moccochino

Classic Cowboy

Mia Quinn
Grace Hore
Georgette Laing
Hanna Lowe
Dayna Lowe
Lucy Taylor
Josie O'Neill
Zoe Slater

Mia Webster

/\/\
sure

P 2 P

mat

Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter 105)

Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon
Capall An Cead Ceann
Brackenleighs Requim
Moccochino

Hes Pryceless

Rose Bowden
Mia Quinn
Josie O'Neill
Zoe Slater
Ellie Templeton

Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

Capall An Cead Ceann
Chance

Galaxy in Disgise

Triple Star Picture Puzzle
Pacific Gold

TF Temperance Brennan
FC Fine Lace

Sundae (c)
Brackenleighs Requim
Moccochino

Hes Pryceless

Mia Quinn

Neve Graamans
Grace Hore
Georgette Laing
Hanna Lowe
Dayna Lowe
Kaitlyn Murray
Lucy Taylor
Josie O'Neill
Zoe Slater

Ellie Templeton



APROTECTIVE BARRIER
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1 49

94

110
116
144
151
177
187
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200

23
40
114
122
180
182
183
192
0 203
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23
68
97
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157
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197
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23

68

109
152
180
182
192
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68
90
97
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ANTIBACTERIAL CREAM

(N

Aniwell

NEW ZEALAND

CLEAR

AACTIVE MANUKA HONEY
ANHYDROUS CREAM 25%

Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points

90cm HOYQ

Capall An Cead Ceann

Galaxy in Disgise

Triple Star Picture Puzzle
TF Temperance Brennan
FC Fine Lace
Brackenleighs Requim
Moccochino

Hes Pryceless

Mia Quinn

Grace Hore
Georgette Laing
Dayna Lowe
Kaitlyn Murray
Josie O'Neill
Zoe Slater

Ellie Templeton

Monday, 08:00 am

Practice Round - Hacks #1

Matagouri

Blackpoint Maximillion
Chill Factor

Prada

Driving master
Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Tabasco

Splash Of Colours
Carter

Benita Anderson
Elise Brown (c)
Maia Colenso
Cherie Linklater (c)
Teagan Marett
Rosie Smith

Jessica Stephens (c)
Harriet Stock
Rhiarna Webster
David Hutton

Practice Round - Hacks #2

Blackpoint Maximillion
George

Banjo

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Tanae Mahuta (c)
Golden Tamaiti

Intro Horse 70cm

Matagouri

Mr Moose

Blackpoint Maximillion
George

Highlander Geronimo
Thor Arrow

Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Splash Of Colours

Intro Horse 80cm

Matagouri

George

Debatable Miss (c)
Banjo

Elise Brown (c)
Alana Carr

Gina hore (c)
Brooke page
Emily Peacock
Elsa Rosanowski
Georgia Urquhart

Benita Anderson
Danielle Molloy
Elise Brown (c)
Alana Carr

Lydia Klein

Brooke page

Rosie Smith

Jessica Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster

Benita Anderson
Alana Carr
sarah harrison
Gina hore (c)

109
114
152
157
180
182
183
185
192

24
33
40

90

97

109
114
152
157
183
185

24
33
40
54
54
70
90
117
122
139

141
152
157
160
174
174
197
198

24
33
54
54
68
90
106
113
117
121
122
139

139
141
157
160
168

Highlander Geronimo
Prada

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Scooter

Reid n Dale Laurel
Tabasco

Beachbrook Taylor Made
Splash Of Colours

Intro Horse 90cm

Matagouri

Ngahiwi Eyespy
Maverick (c)

Chill Factor

George

Debatable Miss (c)
Banjo

Highlander Geronimo
Prada

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Tabasco

Beachbrook Taylor Made

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Ayrdene Banjo
Princigalli

Ngahiwi Eyespy
Maverick (c)

Chill Factor
Cavallo Marrone
Grand Cheval

The Munshi
Debatable Miss (c)
Primus

Driving master

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Montalto

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical
Lockdown

PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Golden Tamaiti
Kings Road

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Ayrdene Banjo
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Maverick (c)

Cavallo Marrone
Grand Cheval

PL Biscuit Bear
Debatable Miss (c)
Golden Strike
Southwood Reckless
Primus
Attenborough
Driving master

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Kansas SSNZ
Montalto

Weiti Astranomical
Lockdown

Tanae Mahuta (c)

Lydia Klein

Cherie Linklater (c)
Brooke page

Emily Peacock
Rosie Smith

Jessica Stephens (c)
Harriet Stock
Brittany Talbot (c)
Rhiarna Webster

Benita Anderson
Victoria Brown
Chloe Cameron (c)
Maia Colenso
Alana Carr

sarah harrison
Gina hore (c)
Lydia Klein

Cherie Linklater (c)
Brooke page
Emily Peacock
Harriet Stock
Brittany Talbot (c)

Kirsty Anderson
Hannah Armstrong
Victoria Brown
Chloe Cameron (c)
Maia Colenso
Graciey Donnithorne
Graciey Donnithorne
Lewis Mclellan
sarah harrison

Kylie Lyders

Teagan Marett

Katie Meredith

Sarah Morris
Brooke page
Emily Peacock
sophie plimmer
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Georgia Urquhart
Emily van Herpt

Kirsty Anderson
Victoria Brown
Chloe Cameron (c)
Graciey Donnithorne
Graciey Donnithorne
Alana Carr

sarah Harrison
Rebecca Kerr
Malisa Landreth
Kylie Lyders
Colleeen Marett
Teagan Marett

Katie Meredith

Katie Meredith
Sarah Morris
Emily Peacock
sophie plimmer
Elsa Rosanowski



19 174 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

20 174 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw

21 197 Golden Tamaiti Georgia Urquhart
22 198 Kings Road Emily van Herpt
23 205 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

24 205 Collina ECPH Katie Gerrets

> GYRO

Specialists in Rotational Moulding

207 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points
100cm

1 41 First Lady Pippa Collins

2 122 Driving master Teagan Marett

3 198 Kings Road Emily van Herpt

4 205 Collina ECPH Katie Gerrets

5 205 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
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SHOWHUNTER

208 ESNZ Show Hunter Amateur High
Points 100cm

1 7 Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

2 24 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown

3 54 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

4 54 Grand Cheval Graciey Donnithorne

5 68 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr

6 70 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan

7 84 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

8 106  Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr

9 113  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth

10 117 Primus Kylie Lyders

11 121 Attenborough Colleeen Marett

12 141 Montalto Sarah Morris

13 174 SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw

14 174 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

SHO

209

1 41
2 121
3 122
4 167
5 198
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ESNZ Show Hunter Junior

Equitation 100cm

First Lady
Attenborough
Driving master
Bellwood O'Banion
Kings Road

210

1 68
2 106
3 124
4 139
211

117
2 121
3 124
4 168

Pippa Collins
Colleeen Marett
Teagan Marett
Sophie Rosanowski
Emily van Herpt

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Open Adult Equitation 100cm

PL Biscuit Bear
Golden Strike
Clicquot
Kansas SSNZ

Horse HOYQ 110cm

Primus
Attenborough
Clicquot

Tanae Mahuta (c)

Alana Carr
Rebecca Kerr
Louise marriott
Katie Meredith

Kylie Lyders
Colleeen Marett
Louise marriott
Elsa Rosanowski



FEED TO SUCCEED

212 NRM Horse High Points 110cm

HOYQ
1 28 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
2 106 Golden Strike Rebecca Kerr
3 113  Southwood Reckless Malisa Landreth
4 121  Attenborough Colleeen Marett
5 124  Clicquot Louise marriott
6 139 Kansas SSNZ Katie Meredith



Indicative Jumping Timetable - subject to change as the show progresses.

Jumping SCNO 2021 Season Finale

gnR 1 Day Sunday
Class #{10 P120TP 11 H120TP |12 H115A5 |13 H120A5 14 H125A5 |15H130A5 |16 H130A2 |17 H110A2
Start 8:30 am 9:12 am 10:34 am 11:53 am I?@! 1:15 pm 1:58 pm 2:37 pm 3:01 pm
End 8:52 am 10:04 am 11:33 am 12:25 pm 1:38 pm 2:07 pm 2:41 pm 3:47 pm
Ring 2 Day Sunday
Class #{20 H110TP |21 H100TP 22 P95TP 23 P100TP 24 P110TP 25 H100A2
Start 8:30 am 10:44 am r%@‘ 12:54 pm 2:02 pm 3:12 pm 4:08 pm
End 10:14 am 12:04 pm 1:32 pm 2:42 pm 3:48 pm 4:44 pm
Ring 3 Day Sunday
Class #(30 P60A1 31 H60A1 32 H70A1 33 P70A1 34 P80A1 35 H80A1 36 H9OTP 37 POOTP
Start 8:30 am 8:58 am 9:42 am 10:29 am 11:18 am Tf@l 12:43 pm 1:50 pm 2:44 pm
End 8:38 am 9:12 am 10:09 am 10:48 am 11:53 am 1:20 pm 2:24 pm 3:25 pm
Ring 1 Day Monday
Class #(40 P110TC 41 H120TC |42 P9OTP 43 H100TP 44 PGP 45 HGP 46 H135A5
Start 8:30 am 9:06 am 10:22 am 11:41 am If@i 1:28 pm 2:09 pm 2:39 pm
End 8:46 am 9:52 am 11:21 am 12:38 pm 1:49 pm 2:09 pm 2:44 pm
Ring 2 Day Monday
Class #{50 H110TC |51 P100TC 52 P115A5 53 H115A5 |54 H125A5 |55 P105A5
Start 8:30 am 9:59 am 10:59 am tf@l 1:09 pm 2:11 pm 2:48 pm
End 9:39 am 10:29 am 12:19 pm 1:41 pm 2:28 pm 3:20 pm
Ring 3 Day Monday
Class #|60 H60A2 61 P60A2 62 P70A2 63 H70A2 64 H80A2 65 P80A2 66 H90A2 67 H95TP |68 H105TP
Start 8:30 am 9:10 am 9:49 am 10:53 am 11:32 am If@‘ 12:52 pm 1:47 pm 2:41 pm 3:20 pm
End 8:40 am 9:29 am 10:23 am 11:12 am 12:02 pm 1:27 pm 2:11 pm 3:00 pm 3:51 pm




